
New Year Eve Celebration in Manali Complex on 31st Dec, 2024

Tariff of the rooms w.e.f. 23rd December, 2024, to 2nd January, 2025
A. Log Huts, Manali
Tariff Tariff
Log Hut Premium-I Rs. 9800/- on EP + GST Extra
Log Huts Premium Rs. 9200/- on EP + GST Extra
Log Huts Deluxe Rs. 7500/- on EP + GST Extra
Orchard Huts Rs. 5800/- on EP + GST Extra
B. Hamta Huts, Manali
Hamta Hut Rs. 2900/- on EP + GST Extra
C. The Hadimba Cottages, Manali
Hadimba Cottages Rs. 2490/- on EP + GST Extra)
D. Hotel Kunzam, Manali
Kunzam Suite (2 DBRs) Rs. 6500/- on EP + GST Extra
DBR Super Luxury Rs. 5100/- on MAP + GST Extra
DBR Luxury Rs. 4200/- on MAP + GST Extra
DBR Super Deluxe Rs. 4100/- on MAP + GST Extra
DBR Cozy Deluxe Rs. 3900/- on MAP + GST Extra
DBR Deluxe Rs. 3800/- on MAP + GST Extra
E. Hotel Rohtang Manalsu, Manali
Manalsu Suite (DBR) Rs. 3700/- on MAP + GST Extra
DBR Deluxe 1st Floor Rs. 3500/- on MAP + GST Extra
DBR Deluxe Gr. Floor Rs. 3400/- on MAP + GST Extra
Four Bedded Room Rs. 4100/- on MAP + GST Extra
DBR Regular Rs. 2300/- on MAP + GST Extra
DBR Economy Rs. 2200/- on MAP + GST Extra

New Year Eve Celebration Charges (To be charged extra):
Charges for New Year Eve Rs. 3999/- per couple including GST.
Children/Adults-14 years and above- Rs. 1999/-Including GST
Children between 8 years to 14 years Rs. 1199/-Including GST
Note: -

 All the MOs/TIOs/GSAs of HPTDC are requested to book accommodation strictly as per
the above mentioned rates and the charges for the event of New Year Eve (Rs. 3999/- per
couple) may kindly be collected at the time of booking itself.

 Normal MAP includes vegetarian meal only. Extra Non-Veg. meals can be ordered on
payment basis as per the Al-a-Carte menu basis.

 Dinner during New Year Eve will be both veg. /non.veg. alongwith veg./non. Veg.
snacks before dinner.

 Stags/Singles are not allowed (other than the guests staying in HPTDC hotels along with
their family members).

 Every extra person/ child will be charged extra as per the charges applicable above 8
years of age, in a particular hotel and as per the particular package.

 New Year Eve is celebrated at HPTDC Club House, which is in the radius of 1.5 KMs.
From all the hotels.



Salient Features of the Celebration of New Year Eve on 31st December, 2024

 Traditional Welcome of Guests
 Guest will be honoured with Kullvi Caps on arrival
 Welcome Drinks
 Stage will be compeered by Male/Female Anchor
 Couple Competitions (Lemon Dance, Paper Dance etc.)
 Children Dance Competitions
 Tambola Housie
 DJ (Music Night)
 Snacks (Veg./Non. Veg.)
 Sumptuous Buffet Dinner (Veg./Non. Veg.)
 Alcoholic beverages (2 pegs per couple)

 Selection of Manali Queen

Attractive prizes will be given to winners of events/dance competitions


